Ethernet I/O Modules
ADAM-6000 Series
Features
Ethernet-based smart I/O
Mixed I/O in single module
Pre-built HTTP server and web pages in each module
Active I/O message by data stream or event trigger function
Industrial Modbus/TCP protocol

Supports 5 kHz Pulse Output
Supports High-to-Low and Low-to-High Delay Output
Ordering Information
ADAM-6050 	 18-ch Isolated DI/O Module
ADAM-6050W	 18-ch Wireless Isolated DI/O Module














ADAM-6050
ADAM-6050W
ADAM-6051
ADAM-6051W
18-ch Isolated Digital I/O Module
18-ch Wireless Isolated Digital I/O Module
14-ch Isolated Digital I/O with 2-ch Counter Module
14-ch Wireless Isolated Digital I/O with 2-ch Counter Module
Specifications
General
LAN	 ADAM-6051: 	 10/100 Base-T
ADAM-6051W:	 IEEE 802.11b WLAN
Power Consumption	 ADAM-6051: 	 2 W @ 24 VDC
ADAM-6051W:	 2.5 W @ 24 VDC
Digital Input
Channels	 12

Supports 5 kHz Pulse Output
Supports High-to-Low and Low-to-High Delay Output
Ordering Information
ADAM-6051	 16-ch Isolated DI/O with Counter Module
ADAM-6051W	 16-ch Wireless Isolated DI/O w/ Counter


















Common Specifications
General
Watchdog	 System (1.6 second) and Communication
(programmable)
Power Input	 Unregulated 10 ~ 30 VDC
Supports Peer-to-Peer
Supports GCL (ADAM-6050 and ADAM-6051)
Supports Modbus/TCP, TCP/IP, UDP and HTTP Protocol





Protection
Power Reversal Protection
Isolation Protection	 2000 VDC
Environment
Operating Temperature	 ADAM-6050 and ADAM-6051: -10 ~ 70° C
ADAM-6050W and ADAM-6051W: -10 ~ 60° C
Storage Temperature	 -20 ~ 80° C
Humidity 	 ADAM-6050 and ADAM-6051:
Operating: 20 ~ 95% RH (non-condensing)
Storage: 0 ~ 95% RH (non-condensing)